5¡Specifications in this catalog are presented basically for informative purposes.
We request the exchange of official approval drawings before placing order.
Miniature Potentiometers
XV102G,XV081N,XV082G
FEATURES
¡ High performance miniature potentiometer created by incorporating NOBLE's
ICB(Integrated Control Block)film integration technology.
¡ Ideally suited for Headphone stereos,and other pocketable audio equipment.

0 (095°C)
1 (110°C)
3 (126°C)
4 (130°C)
5 (145°C)
1 (110°C)
3 (126°C)
4 (130°C)
5 (145°C)
Model Rated Power L
1
L
2
W H D Weight
(approximate)
RGH0060 0060W 115 100 140 20 5.3 0110g
RGH0080 0080W 140 125 140 20 5.3 0160g
RGH0100 0100W 165 150 140 20 5.3 0200g
RGH0120 0120W 190 175 140 20 5.3 0240g
RGH0150 0150W 215 200 140 20 5.3 0290g
RGH0200 0200W 215 200 150 25 5.3 0460g
RGH0250 0250W 240 225 150 25 5.3 0540g
RGH0300 0300W 215 200 160 30 5.3 0700g
RGH0400 0400W 265 250 160 30 5.3 0930g
RGH0500 0500W 335 320 160 30 5.3 1000g
RGH1000 1000W 400 385 100 50 5.3 3300g
RGH1500 1500W 450 435 120 60 5.3 5000g
10A thermal fuse is built in RGD2~RGD10.
UL Standard 1412, File No. E62418. (RGDU Types)
CSA Standard File No. LR85971-The Fusing temperatures are: 1 (115°C), 3 (131°C),
4 (135°C), 5 (150°C)

RGB15 RGU15 15 001.2–2,200 13.0 48.0 1.0
RGB20 RGU20 20 001.5–2,700 13.0 63.5 1.0
Note: Type RGU’s are the UL listed “fusing and temperature limiting resistors” (File
No. E62418).
RGG
RGB-L
RGU-L
RGB-PH
RGU-PH
RGB-HS, HV
RGU-HS, HV
RGC
RGCW
Model Rated Power Resistance Range Dimensions (mm)
(W) (Ω) A/B C1 C2 D1 D2 φd
RGB10H RGU10H 10 1.1-1,800 09.5 48.0 48.0 25.0 23.5 4
RGB15H RGU15H 15 1.2-2,200 13.0 48.0 57.0 28.5 27.0 4
RGB20H RGU20H 20 1.5-2,700 13.0 63.5 63.5 28.5 27.0 4
RGB30H RGU30H 30 1.8-3,300 19.0 75.0 83.0 38.0 36.0 4.2
RGB40H RGU40H 40 2.2-4,700 19.0 90.0 90.0 38.0 36.0 4.2
Type RGU are UL-listed fusing and temperature limiting resistors (under file No.
E62418).
HS is equipped with a horizontal mounting bracket, and HV with a vertical mounting
bracket. Designate F or FD instead of H for Fast-on or Current/Voltage (4) terminals.
Model Rated Power Resistance Range Dimensions (mm)
(W) (Ω) A/B C E F
RGB5PH0 RGU5PH0 05 00.27–6800, 19.5 23.0 10 10.0
RGB7PH0 RGU7PH0 07 00.68–1,200 19.5 36.0 10 22.5
RGB10PH RGU10PH 10 00.01–1,800 19.5 48.0 10 35.0
RGB5P·PK·PD·PM 05 00.27–6800, 19.5 28.0 – 15.0
RGB7P·PK·PD·PM 07 00.68–1,200 19.5 36.0 – 22.5
RGB10P·PK·PD·PM 10 00.01–1,800 19.5 48.0 – 35.0
RGB15PK·PD·PM 15 001.2–2,200 13.0 48.0 – 33.0
RGB20PK·PD·PM 20 001.5–2,700 13.0 63.5 – 49.0
(PH . . . Standard type) (P . . . straight type) (PK . . . Taller type) Self-standing snap-in
terminals. (PD . . . Taller and Double-pins type) (PM . . . wider-pins type) Self-standing
snap-in terminals. Refer to individual catalogue No. 3 for details. Type RGU are UL-
Listed fusing and temperature limiting resistors (under file No. E62418)